

Price list

*Officiate Wedding: \$300 (add mileage if more than 30 miles from QC area)
Includes rehearsal and wedding
\$100 deposit required to hold a wedding date.

*Pre-marital Counseling SYMBIS assessment

with up to 4 hours of counseling: \$500

-\$125/hour after 4 hours

*Pre-marital counseling without assessment: \$150/hour

*Mental Health Therapy---EAP or insurance coverage; otherwise \$150/hour (15% discount if pay with cash)

Prefer Cash or Check.

All credit card transactions will be charged the transaction fee between \$1.50 and \$15.00 depending on the amount of transaction.